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Allows smaller businesses & organisations the ability to create a unique, 

almost bespoke look & feel that would usually only be the preserve of 

much larger organisations.

Unique colour coordinating collection.

4 Distinctive colour palettes. 

Collection enables you to create a wardrobe of different styles for the 

working week.

Print & plain blouses, stretch tops, pinstripe shirts & blouses.

Office knitwear & cardigans.

Coordinating ties & scarves to complete your look.

All easy care, machine washable.

Superb quality, high performance fabrics throughout.
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What better way to launch your latest collection 

than to exhibit at the trade’s biggest event of the 

year, printwear & promotion live. With over 6000 

trade visitors over 3 days, p & p live was the obvious 

venue to introduce the unique Business Boutique 

Collection No2. 

A new, bespoke stand build was commissioned to 

ensure that all garments could be presented in the 

best possible way, reflecting the strong colour 

coordination & breadth of options available 

including ties & scarves to complete the look.

With interest exceeding all expectations it now means 

Business Boutique Collection No2 is available from a 

broader selection of suppliers than ever before.

Just make sure you ask your supplier to introduce 

this stunning collection to you! 

showcase
 -  FUTURE OF corporate wear  -
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SHOWCASE
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GALAXY STRETCH TOP

Order    

A  |  SWT410 Aqua   B  |  SWT412 Lilac   C  |  SWT416 Pink   D  |  SWT414 Pale blue   

Sizes

XS (6)    S (8/10)    M (12/14)    L (16/18)    XL (20/22)    2XL (24/26)

A versatile top that looks just great on its own or worn under a jacket or cardigan.

Opposite: Model wears Galaxy stretch top in lilac with royale birdseye skirt

NEW ESSENTIALS

A

B

C

D
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The staple of every womans working wardrobe, elevated to a 

new level. This new top features outstanding comfort thanks 

to a high degree of stretch combined with a moisture wicking 

finish, taking perspiration away from the body to the outer 

fabric, keeping you cool, dry & comfortable throughout the 

working day.

galaxy
 -  STRETCH TOP WITH COMFORT +  -

See more images at

skopescorporatewear.com

Feature stab 
stitch detail 

10% Stretch 
with

comfort+ 

Flattering ¾ 
sleeve
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See more images at skopescorporatewear.com

MAKE A BOLD STATEMENT 

PETALS SOFT TOUCH BLOUSE

Order
A  |  WWB111 Pink/Blue NEW     B  |  WWB112 Aqua/Plum     C  |  WWB113 Lilac/Fuchsia     D  |  WWB114 Pale Blue/Red

Sizes 
6 - 28

A

C

B

D
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Model wears the stunning new

pink & blue petals blouse

Fresh looking & modern, petals print brings our whole 

collection together. The geometric print flatters all body 

shapes. Soft against the skin, this wonderful fabric is the 

ultimate in resisting creases. Easy care machine washable, quick 

drying & little or no ironing needed.

Petals
 -  soft touch blouse  -

Adjustable 
sleeve

opening

Soft touch
fabric

Ultimate 
crease 

resistance
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Order	 A  |  wwb135 aqua

Sizes	 6 - 28

Order	 C  |  wwb137 pale blue

Sizes	 6 - 28

Order	 B  |  wwb136 lilac

Sizes	 6 - 28

Order	 D  |  wwb138 pink

Sizes	 6 - 28

Elixir, the perfect work blouse

MADE TO WORK AS HARD AS YOU DO

ELIXIR SOFT TOUCH BLOUSE  
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Striking in its simplicity, this fabric looks great in all colours. 

With excellent colour fastness to keep looking good wash after 

wash. Made in the same, tried & tested, ultimate easy care fabric 

as our petals print, it will maintain its good looks throughout 

the time you wear it. 

ELIXIR
 -  PERFECTLY PLAIN BLOUSE  -

See more images at

skopescorporatewear.com

Adjustable 
sleeve

opening

Soft touch
fabric

Ultimate 
crease 

resistance
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PARIS BLOUSE, NEW SHORT SLEEVE OPTION

STRIPES, JUST THE BUSINESS

See more images at skopescorporatewear.com

PARIS SHORT SLEEVE BLOUSE NEW

Order
A  |   wwb146 Lilac Hairline Stripe     B  |  wwb147 pale Blue Hairline Stripe

C  |  wwb148 pink Hairline Stripe     D  |  wwb145 aqua Hairline Stripe

LONDON LONG SLEEVE BLOUSE

Order
A  |  wwb116 Lilac Hairline Stripe     B  |  wwb117 Pale Blue Hairline Stripe

C  |  wwb118 Pink Hairline Stripe nEW    D  |  wwb115 Aqua Hairline Stripe

Sizes 
6 - 24

A B C D
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It’s a subtle hairline stripe but it screams 

business professional. The feminine, 

shaped hem looks equally good worn 

out or tucked in & with bias cut front 

covering the buttons, adding a touch of 

class. London & Paris blouses are made 

using an easy care, easy iron fabric.

Matching mens shirts on page 92.

london - paris
 -  BLOUSEs  -
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A

B

C

D

E

F

A SOFTER LOOK FOR THE OFFICE

See more images at skopescorporatewear.com

 Sizes
XS (6)    S (8/10)    M (12/14)    L (16/18)    XL (20/22)    2XL (24/26)

Order
A  |  swk410 aqua     B  |  wk416 pink nEW     C  |  swk415 navy     D  |  swk414 red     E  |  swk412 lilac     F  |  swk413 fuchsia
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A less formal, softer look for the workplace. High quality, fine 

yarns mean this sweater carries real vibrancy of colour.

It will keep its shape over time without any unsightly bobbling. 

Feature ruffle detail on the sleeve & hem adds an elegant 

finishing touch.

PANORAMA
 -  SWEATER  -

Feature
ruffle hem
and sleeve
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A

B

C

skopescorporatewear.com

PERFECT OFFICE KNITS

Our favourite comfy cardigan adds a 

pefectly smart, layered look for the office. 

The scooped neckline provides versatility to 

show off whichever top you choose from the 

Business boutique collection. The ruffle hem 

detail adding that touch of elegance.

SPECTRUM
 -  CARDIGAN  -

Order 	A |  swk399 black	

	 B |  swk398 navy

	 C |  swk400 charcoal

Sizes 	 XS (6)    S (8/10)    M (12/14)    L (16/18)    		

XL (20/22)    2XL (24/26)
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club scarf

Order   

I 	 | wab124 aqua/plum 

J 	 | wab125 lilac/fuchsia

K 	 | wab126 pale blue/red

L 	 | wab135 pink/navy NEW

Petals scarf

Order   

a 	 | wab118 aqua/Plum

B 	 | wab119 Lilac/Fuchsia

C 	 | wab120 Pale Blue/Red

D 	 | wab134 Pink/Blue NEW

polka dot scarf

Order   

M 	| wab151 aqua/navy

N 	| wab152 lilac/navy

O 	| wab153 red/navy

P 	 | wab154 pink/navy

palette scarf

Order   

E 	 | wab121 aqua/Plum

F 	 | wab122 lilac/Fuchsia

G 	 | wab123 pale Blue/Red

H 	 | wab133 pink/Navy NEW

Our carefully selected scarf designs provide the opportunity to create your own, unique look.

For the men we have the perfect coordinating tie options on pages 92.

chiffon scarves

THE FINISHING TOUCHES

A

E

I

M

B

F

J

N

C

G

K

O

D

H

L

P
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London mens shirt

Order   	 A	 | ss2001 aqua Pinstripe

             	 B	 | ss2002 lilac Pinstripe

              	 C	 | ss2003 pale Blue Pinstripe

            	 D	 | ss2004 pink Pinstripe NEW

Sizes   		  14.5 - 19 (Inc. 1/2 Sizes)

                                    

Polka dot tie       
                                                     
I 	 | tab095 aqua/Navy

J 	 | tab096 lilac/Navy

K 	| tab097 red/Navy

L 	 | tab098 pink/Navy

London mens shirt in crisp, hairline stripe features a semi 

cutaway collar shape & generous fit. With an adjustable, 

single cuff and chest pocket. Choose a perfectly colour 

coordinating tie in stripes or dots to complete the look. 

Shirts made from easy iron, polyester cotton fabric. Ties in 

woven polyester.

NEW ESSENTIALS

CLASSIC MENS 
SHIRTS & TIES

 -  REGULAR FIT LONDON SHIRT  -

A

E

I

J

K

L

C

G

B

F

D

H

Club tie

E	 | tab106 aqua/Plum		

F	 | tab107 lilac/Fuchsia

G	 | tab108 pale Blue /Red

H	 | tab099 pink/Navy NEW
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skopescorporatewear.com

Delivering exceptional service is made that much easier when 

you look good because looking good makes you feel great 

& perform with confidence.

That confidence is reflected in Business boutique Collection 

No2 from skopes which has been designed to offer exceptional 

style & comfort with choice in mind.

Looking smart, professional & approachable has never

been easier.

Our increasingly strong presence on the high street working 

with leading retailers such as House of Fraser means our design 

team are at the sharp edge of creating collections which are 

modern, relevant & designed to fit well.

Whatever you choose from Business boutique Collection No2, 

you will be buying into a rich, 70 year heritage of innovation, 

expertise, value & service that the skopes brand represents.

We bring all that experience to ensure our garments are 

sourced ethically, designed to perform to the highest 

standards and are 

fit for purpose. 

The most important ingredient in 
creating the right first impression 

for your company… is you.

First
impressions
 - leave lasting impressions  -

BE INSPIRED
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BE INSPIRED BY PINK & NAVY

Our stunning new palette of pink & navy looks really fresh & 

the colours compliment each other beautifully. Easy to team 

with grey or navy suiting.

-  add a splash of  - 

pink & NAVY
-  A NEW COLOUR PALETTE FOR YOU TO CHOOSE FROM  -

wwb148

wAb135

swt416

wab154

SWK416

wwb111

94



skopescorporatewear.com

shirt - ss2004
tie - tab098

shirt - ss2004
tie - tab099

mm7995

mm1995
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BE INSPIRED BY AQUA & PLUM

Business boutique in aqua with hints of plum has established itself 

as a firm favourite with customers thanks to its contemporary, 

cool & calming feel. The colours work just as well with black, 

navy, charcoal & grey suiting offering great flexibility.

-  add a splash of  - 

aqua & plum 
-  cool & contemporary  -

swt410

wab124

wwb115

wwb112

scarf
wab151
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BE INSPIRED BY LILAC & FUSCHSIA

This stunning colour palette is our best seller. No surprise 

really as its rich, warm tones create a vibrant & very 

approachable image. 

-  add a splash of  - 

lilac & fuschia 
-  vibrant, fresh & modern  -

mm7995 mm1995

skopescorporatewear.com

shirt - ss2002
tie - tab107
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wwb113

wwb146

wab125

swk413

swT412

wwj503

wws803wab119
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BE INSPIRED BY RED, WHITE & BLUE

scarf - wab153

swk414
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skopescorporatewear.com

The classic. Red, white & blue creates a dynamic, bold, 

professional image. A timeless look that says we mean 

business and that is never out of fashion.

-  add a splash of  - 

red, white & blue 
-  crisp, bold & bright  -

wwb114 wwb117

wab126

wab123

shirt - ss2003
tie - tab097

shirt - ss2003
tie - tab108
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The Jockey Club stands for true racing excellence. 

Understanding the brand values and essence of the Jockey 

Club were key to delivering this bespoke tie & scarf. In this 

instance we used the Jockey Club master logo comprised of 

the 4 diamond mark which takes its inspiration from jockey’s 

silks, a powerful symbol of racing. A diamond is also an icon 

of excellence and these references bring the two sides of the 

jockey club brand together visually.

The result is understated yet instantly recognisable.

The new face of Northlink ferries is Magnus. Our Viking 

friend represents the features of strength, dynamism, power 

& pride – a seafarer of old who people can trust to navigate 

the north sea crossing and take passengers to explore the 

Northern Isles.

 

The new look has been designed with one purpose in mind – to 

create a brand that excites and makes people want to travel 

to the Northern Isles. We’ve gone back to our cultural 

roots and Viking past to create a strong image and a story 

that people will remember.

For some companies & organisations only something unique will do. Business boutique bespoke ties & 

scarves offer easy entry to the exclusive club. With a small minimum quantity of 100 ties & 200 scarves 

per order our design team will take away the pain & hassle from start to finish.

EXCLUSIVELY YOURS…

THE BESPOKE OPTION
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Product ref Style details Colour Order code Size range

Galaxy stretch top 
90% Polyester 10% spandex
With comfort +

Round neck with stab stitch
detail 
Tailored fit
3/4 Sleeve

Aqua
Lilac
Pale blue
Pink

Swt410
Swt412
Swt414
Swt416

Xs
S
M
L
Xl
2Xl 

(4/6)
(8/10)
(12/14)
(16/18)
(20/22)
(24/26)

Petals soft touch blouse
100% Polyester

Short sleeve printed blouse
Tailored fit
Pleated sleeve with adjust-
able fasten

Aqua/plum
Lilac/fuchsia
Pale blue/red
Pink/blue

Wwb112
Wwb113
Wwb114
Wwb111

6-28 

Elixir soft touch blouse
100% Polyester

Short sleeve plain blouse
Tailored fit
Pleated sleeve with adjust-
able fasten

Aqua
Lilac
Pale blue
Pink

Wwb135
Wwb136
Wwb137
Wwb138

6-24

Paris short sleeve blouse
65% Polyester 35% cotton

Short sleeve
Tailored fit
Bias cut front placket

Aqua hairline stripe
Lilac hairline stripe
Pale blue hairline stripe
Pink hairline stripe

Wwb145
Wwb146
Wwb147
Wwb148

6-24

London long sleeve blouse
65% Polyester 35% cotton

Long sleeve
Adjustable cuff
Tailored fit
Bias cut front placket

Aqua hairline stripe
Lilac hairline stripe
Pale blue hairline stripe
Pink hairline stripe

Wwb115
Wwb116
Wwb117
Wwb118

6-24

Panorama knitwear
62% Viscose 38% nylon

Short sleeve
Round neck  
Feature ruffle hem & sleeve 
design

Aqua
Lilac
Fuchsia
Red
Navy
Pink

Swk410
Swk412
Swk413
Swk414
Swk415
Swk416

Xs
S
M
L
Xl
2Xl 

(4/6)
(8/10)
(12/14)
(16/18)
(20/22)
(24/26)

New spectrum cardigan
62% Viscose 38% nylon

Long sleeve
V neck
Feature ruffle hem design

Navy
Black
Charcoal

Swk398
Swk399
Swk400

Xs
S
M
L
Xl
2Xl 

(4/6)
(8/10)
(12/14)
(16/18)
(20/22)
(24/26)

Petals scarf
100% Polyester chiffon

75cm length x 20cm wide Aqua/plum
Lilac/fuchsia
Pale blue/red
Pink/blue

Wab118
Wab119
Wab120
Wab134

1 Size

Palette scarf
100% Polyester chiffon

75cm length x 20cm wide Aqua/plum
Lilac/fuchsia
Pale blue/red
Pink/navy

Wab121
Wab122
Wab123
Wab133

1 Size

Club scarf
100% Polyester chiffon

75cm length x 20cm wide Aqua/plum
Lilac/fuchsia
Pale blue/red
Pink/navy

Wab124
Wab125
Wab126
Wab135

1 Size

Polka dot scarf
100% Polyester chiffon

150cm length x 35cm wide Aqua/navy
Lilac/navy
Red/navy
Pink/navy

Wab151
Wab152
Wab153
Wab154

1 Size

London mens shirt
65% Polyester 35% cotton

Classic fit
Long sleeve
Semi cutaway collar
Adjustable cuff

Aqua hairline stripe
Lilac hairline stripe
Pale blue hairline stripe
Pink hairline stripe

Ss2001
Ss2002
Ss2003
Ss2004

14 1/2 
- 19
Inc. 
Half 
sizes

Club tie
100% Polyester

Aqua/plum
Lilac/fuchsia
Pale blue/red
Pink/navy

Tab106
Tab107
Tab108
Tab099

1 Size

Polka dot tie
100% Polyester

Aqua/navy
Lilac/navy
Red/navy
Pink/navy

Tab095
Tab096
Tab097
Tab098

1 Size
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